Existing expansion contains (2) 12'-0" W x 14'-0" H vertical lift drive-in doors by Haas Door or equal with reinforced concrete ramps.
Average structural clear height of approximately 38'-5"

Site contains approximately 92.99 acres.
On-site parking for approximately one hundred ninety (190) future vehicles.
On-site trailer storage for approximately two hundred six (206) trailers with 8' wide concrete dolly pads.
On-site future trailer storage for approximately thirty-four (34) trailers.
8" thick x 60' deep, reinforced concrete apron at loading dock on both sides of the building with an
approximate 200' total loading court depth.